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Date Stamp

Date of election If applicable:

Recipient Committee
Campaign Statement
Cover Page
Statement covers period
from July 1, 2018
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE through _S¢Ptember 22, 2018

(Month, Day, Year)

OCT 02 2018 For Official Use Only

November 6, 2018

CITY CLERK

1. Type of Recipient Committee: Al Committees — Complete Parts 1, 2, 3, and 4.

(A Officeholder, Candidate Controlled Committee [ Primarily Formed Ballot Measure

O state Candidate Election Committee Committee

O Recall O controlled

(Also Complete Part §) Sponsored
(Also Complete Part6)

[ General Purpose Committee
O Sponsored
O small Contributor Committee

O Primarily Formed Candidate/
Officeholder Committee

2. Type of Statement:

[ Preelection Statement
[J semi-annual Statement

[ Termination Statement
(Also file a Form 410 Termination)

Amendment (Explain below)
Previous filing was missing a page

Quarterly Statement
(O special Odd-Year Report

O Political Party/Central Committee (Also Gonpbio Part7)
3. Committee Information "';’2‘1”:‘;;'; Treasurer(s)
COMMITTEE NAME (OR CANDIDATE'S NAME IF NO COMMITTEE) NAME OF TREASURER
Rob Conklin for City Council 2018 DARLENE CONKLIN
MAILING ADDRESS
STREET ADDRESS (NO P.0. BOX) [eia% STATE  ZIP CODE AREA CODEPHONE
PETALUMA CA 94954
Iy STATE _ ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE NAME OF ASSISTANT TREASURER, IF ANY -
PETALUMA CA 94954
MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) NO. AND STREET OR P.O, BOX MAILING ADDRESS
CiTY STATE _ ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE CITY STATE  ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE
OPTIONAL: FAX /E-MAIL ADDRESS OPTIONAL: FAX /E-MAIL ADDRESS
4. Verification {"
I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and revigwing this statement and to tPe»be stofn Y cor bprein and in the attached schedules is true and complete. |
certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the Sta!f of Caigornla that the foregaing Is frue a M
Executed on /0 / / / 20 /? . . )\
/}ate or Assistant T
Executed on /0// ’20/2‘ By - ' - e
Date §ignat}fe of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent or Responsible Officer of Sponsor
Executed on Date By Signature of Controlling Officehalder, Candidats, State Measure Proponent
Executed on Date By Signature of Controlling Officehcider, Candidale, State Measure Proponent
——— - FPPC Form 460 {Jan/2016)
- Clear Cover Pai Print Form FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772)
. www fnne.ca.oov




R . ¢ C tt COVER PAGE - PART 2
ecipient Committee CALIFORNIA
Campaign Statement A‘;‘SRS, ' 460
Cover Page — Part 2

5. Officeholder or Candidate Controlled Committee 8. Primarily Formed Bailot Measure Committee

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE NAME OF BALLOT MEASURE

ROBERT CONKLIN
OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD (INCLUDE LOCATION AND DISTRICT NUMBER IF APPLICABLE) BALLOT NO. ORLETTER JURISDICTION ] SUPPORT

PETALUMA CITY COUNCIL (1 oprPosE
RESIDENTIAUBUSINESS ADDRESS (NO.AND STREET)  CITY STATE 2P

Petaluma CA 94954

Identify the controlling officeholder, candidate, or state measure proponent, if any.

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, OR PROPONENT

Related Committees Not Included in this Statement: List any committees
not included in this statement that are controlled by you or are primarily formed to receive OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD DISTRICT NO. IF ANY
contributions or make expenditures on behalf of your candidacy.

COMMITTEE NAME 1.D. NUMBER
7. Primarily Formed Candidate/Officeholder Committee List names of
NAME OF TREASURER CONTROLLED COMMITTEE? officeholder(s) or candidate(s) for which this committee Is primarily formed,
] ves JNo
SOVITTEE ADDRESS STREETADDRESS (NOFO.BOX) NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD O] suppoRT
(1 orrPOSE
cry STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD
] suPPORT
[1 oppOSE
COMMITTEE NAME 1.D. NUMBER
NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD
[] suprORT
[] orPOSE
NAME OF TREASURER CONTROLLED COMMITTEE? NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD (] summont
[ ves O no [] opPoOSE
COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX)
CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE Attach continuation sheets if necessary
FPPC Form 460 (lan/2016)

FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772)
www.fppc.ca.gov




Campaign Disclosure Statement Amounts may he rounded SUMMARY PAGE
to whole dollars. Statement covers period
Summary Page P CALIFORNIA 46 0
‘ July 1, 2018 FORM
rom
September 22, 2018 3 7
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE through Page of
NAME OF FILER I.D. NUMBER
Rob Conkiin for City Council 2018 1411739
N . Column A Column B Calendar Year Summary for Candidates
Contributions Received RO 0, A | Running in Both the State Primary and
General Elections
1. Monetary Contributions..........ccovvieiinncnninnn, Schedule A, Line 3 2168 $ 2768 1/ through 6/30 71 to Date
2. Loans Received......ccoiiincn e, Schedule B, Line 3 _
2168 2768 20. Contributions
3. SUBTOTAL CASH CONTRIBUTIONS.......ccovermminmririnns Add Lines 1+2 $ Received $ $
4. Nonmonetary Contributions...........ccoenimninin, Schedule C, Line 3 21. Expenditures
5. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED ..o AddLines 3+4 2168 ¢ 2768 Made § $
Expenditures Made Expenditure Limit Summary for State
8. PAYMENHS MAAC ... ...eveeeremmrmmsveeeneeeseessssreessesssssesss s Schedule E, Line 4 2116 5 2462 | candidates
7. Loans Made........ccvnnin s e Schedule H, Line 3
22. Cumulative Expenditures Made*
8. SUBTOTAL CASH PAYMENTS Add Lines 6 + 7 2116 s 2462 (If Subject to Voluntary Expenditure Limit)
9. Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills) ... Schedule F, Line 3 Date of Election Total to Date
10. Nonmonetary Adjustment........ccnercmionne Schedule C, Line 3 {mm/ddlyy)
11, TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE.......cconcmmsrommssranns Add Lines 8 +9 + 10 2116 s 2462 P $
Current Cash Statement T $
12. Beginning Cash Balance ..., Previous Summary Page, Line 16 254 To calculate Column B
13. Cash RECBIPES .....vvcovvesivcsnismsisiis s cissssssssssione Column A, Line 3 above Zdtd tar:nounts in Co;ymn
0 e corresponatn * § H i i
14. Miscellaneous Increases to Cash ... ovcvvirnieinnns Schedule |, Line 4 2168 amounts fromsgolumlg B ,Qgﬂirg?r,'"c'gfnfscé'°" may be different from amounts
2116 | of your last report. Some '
18, Cash Payments ..., Column A, Line 8 above amounts in Column A may
306 be negative figures that

16. ENDING CASH BALANCE

If this is a termination statement, Line 16 must be zero.

.................. Add Lines 12 + 13 + 14, then subfract Line 15

17. LOAN GUARANTEES RECEIVED......ccoovieiniininns Schedule B, Part 2

Cash Equivalents and Outstanding Debts
18. Cash Equivalents........ccciiinnioncann

19. Outstanding Debts

See instructions on reverse

should be subtracted from
previous period amounts. If
this is the first report being
filed for this calendar year,
only carry over the amounts
from Lines 2, 7, and 9 (if
any).

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)

FPPC Advice; advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772)
www.fppc.ca.gov




Schedule A Amounts may be rounded

SCHEDULE A

to whole dollars.

Monetary Contributions Received Statement covers period CALIFORNIA 460
from Ju!y 1, 2018 FORM
September 22, 2018 L ‘
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE through Page —of Z
NAME OF FILER 1.D. NUMBER
Rob Conklin for City Council 2018 1411739
IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER AMOUNT CUMULATIVE TO DATE PER ELECTION
DATE A T EE. a0t e 1 avacy O TRIBUTOR | CONTRIBUTOR | ,oU/PATION AND EMPLOYER RECEIVED THIS CALENDAR YEAR TO DATE
RECEIVED CODE * (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME PERIOD (JAN, 1 - DEC. 31) (IF REQUIRED)
OF BUSINESS)
1 IND
Jolene Rosotti COM Retired
7118 Petaluma, CA 94952 CJoTH $100 $100
ety
Cscc
IND
Barbra Evans % coMm Retired
717118 Petaluma, CA 94952 £ oTH $200 $200
C1PTY
Oscc
k4 IND
Bruce Evans Clcom Retired
7718 Petaluma, CA 94952 Ol OTH $50 $50
ety
Oscc
- IND
Christine Petersen CIcoMm Partner/Petersen
71718 O] OTH Consulting $200 $200
CIPTY
Oscc
IND
Dave Corda 's Dai
Ccom Sales/John's Dairy
7/1118 Ol oTH $100 $100
LIPTY
scc
SUBTOTAL $ $650
Schedule A Summary [ *Contributor Codes )
1. Amount received this period — itemized monetary contributions. $2168 g\‘gM— '“Igie‘/;f’pl;zln Commit
- | litee
(Include all Schedule ASUBLOLAIS.) .........ovcci et s sre e e enbe e ens $ (other than PTY or SCC)
2. Amount received this period ~ unitemized monetary contributions of less than $100 ..............cccoevue.... $ gw_'%lri‘;c’ ;ﬁ‘%&sus'"ess entity)
3. Total monetary contributions received this period. | SCC — Small Contributor Committee |
(Add Lines 1 and 2. Enter here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 1.).......cccevirnnne TOTAL $ $2168

FPPC Advice:

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)
advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772)
www.fppc.ca.gov




Schedule A (Continuation Sheet)
Monetary Contributions Received

Amounts may be rounded

to whole dollars.

Statement covers period

CALIFORNIA

SCHEDULE A (CONT)

460

through September 22, 2018 | page S of_ 7
NAME OF FILER I'D. NUMBER
Rob Conklin for City Council 2018 1411739
IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER AMOUNT CUMULATIVE TO DATE PER ELECTION
DATE FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR { CONTRIBUTOR
RECEIVED (IF COMMITTEE, ALSQ ENTER 1.D. NUMBER) CODE * Oﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁgg%’z%zﬁfgﬁn? RECgé\gg DTH|s 8/:&5.»110_;'\3% éﬁa,;«g " TR% gCEED)
g4 IND .
Kathy Corda COM Credit Manager / Rafael
8/15/18 | Petaluma, CA 94954 CloTH Lumber $50 $50
ety
Oscce
, B IND ,
Briana Byers [Jcom Marketing / Rematci Ins
9/6/18 Petaluma, CA 94954 JOTH $35 $35
0Pty
{Jscc
, A IND ,
Harley King Retired
9/21/18 | Petalima, CA 94954 L gon $200 $200
CpTY
Cscec
JiND
Ccom
OotH
OpTY
[scc
OiIND
[Jcom
[JoTH
ety
[scc
SUBTOTAL $ 285
[ «Contributor Codes )
IND ~ Individual
COM - Recipient Committee
(other than PTY or SCC)
OTH - Ott}gr (e.g., business entity)
PTY - Political Party FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)

SCC — Small Contributor Committee

v

FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772)

www.fppc.ca.gov




Date
7/13/2018
7/15/2018
7/17/2018
7/18/2018
7/24/2018
7/28/2018
8/12/2018
8/12/2018
8/24/2018
9/6/2018

9/6/2018

9/6/2018

9/6/2018

9/22/2018
9/22/2018

9/22/2018

Name

Ida Schwitters
Christopher Henderson
Bruce Evans
Brandee Corda
Audrey Crandell
Whitney Umino
Debbie Barella
Jacob Powell
Lonnie Raab

David Allen

John Jeff Mitchell
Nate Martin
Glenn Rubenstein
Jeffrey Rubenstein
Deb Kelly

Glenn Hinchee

Address

Petaluma, CA 94952
Pacifica, CA 94044
Petaluma, CA 94952
Santa Rosa, CA 95407
Santa Rosa, CA 95404
Chicago, IL 60614
Petaluma, CA 94954
Petaluma, CA 94952
Petaluma, CA 94952
Rohnert Park, CA 94928
Petaluma, CA 94954
Petaluma, CA 94954
Petaluma, CA 94954
Rohnert Park, CA 94928
Petaluma, CA 94954

Rohnert Park, CA 94928

IND

IND

IND

IND

IND

IND

IND

IND

IND

IND

IND

IND

IND

iND

IND

IND

Occupation / Employer

Community Outreach / Orchard Supply Hardware

Driver Sales / Mike's Liquors

Retired

Office Manager / Moreda Valley Dairy

Esthetician / Self

Retired

Retired

Plumber / Plumber's Local 38
Retired

Contractor / Self

Attorney / County of Sonoma
Manager / Staples
Advertising / ADOPTER Media
Technician / Verizon

Retired

Retired

6eLLIVL#

$25
$103
$50
$100
$50
$200
$25
$50
$25
$100
$100
$45
$10
$200
$150

$50

¢/6-8L/LIL

8

Contribution Amount Co&butians to Date

$25
$103
$50
$100
$50
$200
825
$50
$25
$100
$100
$45
$10
$200
$150

$50




SCHEDULE E
Schedule E Amounts may be rounded Statement covers period CALIFORNIA 4 6 0

to whole dollars,

Payments Made oo July 1, 2018 FORM

thmughSeptemberZZ, 201 Page 7 of 7

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE
NAME OF FILER 1.D. NUMBER
Rob Conklin for City Councll 2018 1411739
CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment.
CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. MBR member communications RAD radio airtime and production costs
CNS campaign consuitants MTG mesetings and appearances RFD returned contributions
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* OFC office expenses SAL campaign workers' salaries
CVC civic donations PET petition circulating TEL tv. or cable airtime and production costs
FIL  candidate filing/ballot fees PHO phone banks TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals
FND fundraising events POL polling and survey research TRS stafffspouse travel, lodging, and meals
IND Independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* POS postage, delivery and messenger services TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor
LEG legal defense PRO professional services (legal, accounting) VOT voter registration
LIT  campaign literature and mallings PRT print ads WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail)
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER |.D. NUMBER) CODE OR DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID
AN Innovations Campaign Materials
El Cajon CA 92022 $1050
City of Petaluma Candidate Statement
Petaluma, CA 94952 $1016
Secretary of State 410 Filing Fee
Sacramento, CA 95814 $50
* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. SUBTOTAL $ 2116
Schedule E Summary
1. ltemized payments made this period. (INCIUAE all SCHEAUIE E SUBIOAIS.) ..........cvv.vvvvveerrrsrssssesessrsessssesos e esessesssssssessssssssssssssssenssesssssssssssssssess e $ 2116
2. Unitemized payments made this periot of UNAEN $T00.........ccciiivimiiiiiiiiriree i et ree e e e st e s ie s e be s sbasbdsereebresbs s e b e ebsatnsssbabassbesbasbeernsosasnseas $
3. Total interest paid this period on loans. (Enter amount from Schedule B, Part 1, Column (€).)....c.cccuviviiiiiiiiirern it stes e sres e $
4. Total payments made this period. (Add Lines 1, 2, and 3. Enter here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 8.).........c.coev e TOTAL $ 2116
FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)

FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772)
www.fppc.ca.gov






