Recipient Committee		-		COVER PAGE
Campaign Statement Cover Page			Date Stamp	california 460 FORM
	Statement covers period	Date of election if applicable:	RECEIVED	Page of
	fromJuly 1, 2018	(Month, Day, Year)	OCT 02 2018	For Official Use Only
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE	through September 22, 2018	November 6, 2018	CITY CLERK	
1. Type of Recipient Committee: All Committees - Com	plete Parts 1, 2, 3, and 4.	2. Type of Statement:		
State Candidate Election Committee Recall (Also Complete Part 5) General Purpose Committee Sponsored Small Contributor Committee	rimarily Formed Ballot Measure committee Controlled Sponsored So Complete Part 6) rimarily Formed Candidate/ fficeholder Committee So Complete Part 7)	Preelection Statement Semi-annual Statement Termination Statement (Also file a Form 410 Tel Amendment (Explain be Previous filing was mis	☐ Spec rmination) low)	erly Statement al Odd-Year Report
s Lommittee information	NUMBER 411739	Treasurer(s)	-	
COMMITTEE NAME (OR CANDIDATE'S NAME IF NO COMMITTEE)	711700	NAME OF TREASURER		
Rob Conklin for City Council 2018		DARLENE CONKLIN MAILING ADDRESS		
STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX)		CITY	STATE ZIP CO	DE AREA CODE/PHONE
		PETALUMA	CA 94954	
PETALUMA CA 94954		NAME OF ASSISTANT TREASURER		-
MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) NO. AND STREET OR P.O. BOX		MAILING ADDRESS		
CITY STATE ZIP COD	É AREA CODE/PHONE	CITY	STATE ZIP CO	DE AREA CODE/PHONE
OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS		OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS	3	
1. Verification I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Control of Contr	By Signature of Controll	orrect Signature of Treasurer or Assistant Treasurer of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Projections of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, Candid	reasurer ponent or Responsible Officer of Sponso	

Clear Cover Pg1

Date

Executed on ...

Print Form

Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)

FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772)

www.fppc.ca.gov

	COVE	R PAG	E - PA	RT 2
CALI	FORN	Alk	<u> 18</u>	
F	ORM		10	
Dago	2	o.f	7	

. Officeholder or Candidate Controlled Commi	ttee	6.	Primarily Formed Ballo	t Measure C	ommittee		
NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE	une elemente com la contra de la cienta de la cienta de la Contra de la companya en en estra companya de la cienta del cienta de la cienta del cienta de la cienta del cienta de la cienta del cienta del cienta de la cienta de la cienta del		NAME OF BALLOT MEASURE		ng malaga paga and a salam na disidual s		
ROBERT CONKLIN				AND STREET STREET, STR			the Polyment is all the Colombia the Colombia the Section 1994
OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD (INCLUDE LOCATION AND DISTRICT	NUMBER IF APPLICABLE)		BALLOT NO. OR LETTER	JURISDICTION	N		SUPPORT
PETALUMA CITY COUNCIL							OPPOSE
RESIDENTIAL/BUSINESS ADDRESS (NO. AND STREET) CI	TY STATE ZIP		Identify the controlling office	holder, candid	ate. or state :	measure prop	onent. if any.
Petalum	a CA 94954		NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER, CANI				
					, 0,,,,,,		
Related Committees Not Included in this Statement included in this statement that are controlled by you or contributions or make expenditures on behalf of your candit	are primarily formed to receive		OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD			DISTRICT NO. I	FANY
COMMITTEE NAME	I.D. NUMBER				<u> </u>		
NAME OF TREASURER COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BO	CONTROLLED COMMITTEE? YES NO	7.	Primarily Formed Cand officeholder(s) or candidate(s)	for which this c	ommittee is p	mmittee List primarily formed	st names of d.
							OPPOSE
CITY STATE ZIP CO			NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CA	ANDIDATE	OFFICE SOU	GHT OR HELD	SUPPORT OPPOSE
COMMITTEE NAME	I.D. NUMBER		NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CA	ANDIDATE	OFFICE SOU	GHT OR HELD	SUPPORT OPPOSE
NAME OF TREASURER COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BC	CONTROLLED COMMITTEE? YES NO		NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CA	ANDIDATE	OFFICE SOU	GHT OR HELD	SUPPORT OPPOSE
CITY STATE ZIP CO			Atta	ch continuatio	n sheets if ne	ecessary	

Clear Cover Pg2

Print Form

Campaign Disclosure Statement

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

SUMMARY PAGE

Summary Page	to whole dollars.	State	ement covers period July 1, 2018	CALIFORNIA FORM	460
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE		through	September 22, 2018	Page of	7
NAME OF FILER				I.D. NUMBER	
Rob Conklin for City Council 2018				1411739	
Contributions Received	TOTAL THIS PERIOD C	Column B ALENDAR YEAR TOTAL TO DATE	Calendar Year Sum Running in Both th	•	

Contributions Received		Column A TOTAL THIS PERIOD (FROM ATTACHED SCHEDULES)		Column B CALENDAR YEAR TOTAL TO DATE	Calendar Year Summary for Candidates Running in Both the State Primary and General Elections			
1. Monetary Contributions Schedule A, Line 3 2. Loans Received Schedule B, Line 3	\$		\$	2768	1/1 through 6/30 7/1 to Date 20. Contributions			
 SUBTOTAL CASH CONTRIBUTIONS	\$	2168	\$	2768	Received \$\$			
5. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVEDAdd Lines 3 + 4	\$	2168	\$	2768	Made \$ \$			
Expenditures Made 6. Payments Made	\$	2116	\$	2462	Expenditure Limit Summary for State Candidates			
8. SUBTOTAL CASH PAYMENTS		2116			22. Cumulative Expenditures Made* (If Subject to Voluntary Expenditure Limit) Date of Election Total to Date			
10. Nonmonetary Adjustment				2462	(mm/dd/yy) \$			
Current Cash Statement					\$			
12. Beginning Cash Balance Previous Summary Page, Line 16 13. Cash Receipts Column A, Line 3 above	\$	254	ad	calculate Column B, d amounts in Column				
14. Miscellaneous Increases to Cash		<u>2168</u> 2116	am of	o the corresponding ounts from Column B your last report. Some	*Amounts in this section may be different from amounts reported in Column B.			
16. ENDING CASH BALANCEAdd Lines 12 + 13 + 14, then subtract Line 15 If this is a termination statement, Line 16 must be zero.	\$	306	be sho pre	ounts in Column A may negative figures that build be subtracted from vious period amounts. If				
17. LOAN GUARANTEES RECEIVED Schedule B, Part 2	\$		file	s is the first report being d for this calendar year, y carry over the amounts				
Cash Equivalents and Outstanding Debts			fro an	m Lines 2, 7, and 9 (if				
18. Cash Equivalents								
19. Outstanding Debts	\$				FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) www.fnpc.ca.go			

Clear Summ Pg

Print Form

Schedule A Monetary Contributions Received			its may be rounded whole dollars.	110111	, 2018	california 460		
SEE INSTRUCTIO	NS ON REVERSE			through Septemb	per 22, 2018	Page	4 of 7	
NAME OF FILER	in for City Council 2018					1.D. NU	JMBER 739	
DATE RECEIVED	FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	CONTRIBUTOR CODE *	IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF BUSINESS)	AMOUNT RECEIVED THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE TO CALENDAR Y (JAN. 1 - DEC	EAR	PER ELECTION TO DATE (IF REQUIRED)	
7/11/18	Jolene Rosotti Petaluma, CA 94952	IND COM OTH PTY	Retired	\$100	\$1	00		
7/17/18	Barbra Evans Petaluma, CA 94952	☑IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	Retired	\$200	\$200			
7/17/18	Bruce Evans Petaluma, CA 94952	☑IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	Retired	\$50	\$	50		
7/17/18	Christine Petersen	IND COM OTH PTY	Partner/Petersen Consulting	\$200	\$2	00		
7/11/18	Dave Corda	IND COM OTH PTY SCC	Sales/John's Dairy	\$100	\$1	00		
			SUBTOTAL S	\$650				

Schedule A Summary

1. Amount received this period – itemized monetary contributions.

(Include all Schedule A subtotals.) \$2168

2. Amount received this period – unitemized monetary contributions of less than \$100\$

*Contributor Codes

IND - Individual

COM – Recipient Committee (other than PTY or SCC)

OTH - Other (e.g., business entity)

PTY - Political Party

SCC - Small Contributor Committee

Clear Sch. A

Print Form

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772)
www.fppc.ca.gov

Schedule A (Continuation Sheet) Monetary Contributions Received Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars. Statement covers period from July 1, 2018 through September 22, 2018 Page 5 of 7 I.D. NUMBER 1411739

DATE RECEIVED	FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	CONTRIBUTOR CODE *	IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF BUSINESS)	AMOUNT RECEIVED THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE TO DATE CALENDAR YEAR (JAN. 1 - DEC. 31)	PER ELECTION TO DATE (IF REQUIRED)
8/15/18	Kathy Corda Petaluma, CA 94954	☑IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	Credit Manager / Rafael Lumber	\$50	\$50	
9/6/18	Briana Byers Petaluma, CA 94954	☑IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	Marketing / Rematci Ins	\$35	\$35	
9/21/18	Harley King Petaluma, CA 94954	☑IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	Retired	\$200	\$200	
		□IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC				
		□IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC				
			SUBTOTAL \$	285		

*Contributor Codes

IND - Individual

COM – Recipient Committee (other than PTY or SCC)

OTH - Other (e.g., business entity)

PTY - Political Party

SCC - Small Contributor Committee

Clear Sch. A Con.

Print Form

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772)
www.fppc.ca.gov

<u>Date</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	<u>Code</u>	Occupation / Employer	Contribution Amount	Contributions to Date
7/13/2018	lda Schwitters	Petaluma, CA 94952	IND	Community Outreach / Orchard Supply Hardware	\$25	\$25
7/15/2018	Christopher Henderson	Pacifica, CA 94044	IND	Driver Sales / Mike's Liquors	\$103	\$103
7/17/2018	Bruce Evans	Petaluma, CA 94952	IND	Retired	\$50	\$50
7/18/2018	Brandee Corda	Santa Rosa, CA 95407	IND	Office Manager / Moreda Valley Dairy	\$100	\$100
7/24/2018	Audrey Crandell	Santa Rosa, CA 95404	IND	Esthetician / Self	\$50	\$50
7/28/2018	Whitney Umino	Chicago, IL 60614	IND	Retired	\$200	\$200
8/12/2018	Debbie Barella	Petaluma, CA 94954	IND	Retired	\$25	\$25
8/12/2018	Jacob Powell	Petaluma, CA 94952	IND	Plumber / Plumber's Local 38	\$50	\$50
8/24/2018	Lonnie Raab	Petaluma, CA 94952	IND	Retired	\$25	\$25
9/6/2018	David Allen	Rohnert Park, CA 94928	IND	Contractor / Self	\$100	\$100
9/6/2018	John Jeff Mitchell	Petaluma, CA 94954	IND	Attorney / County of Sonoma	\$100	\$100
9/6/2018	Nate Martin	Petaluma, CA 94954	IND	Manager / Staples	\$45	\$45
9/6/2018	Glenn Rubenstein	Petaluma, CA 94954	IND	Advertising / ADOPTER Media	\$10	\$10
9/22/2018	Jeffrey Rubenstein	Rohnert Park, CA 94928	IND	Technician / Verizon	\$200	\$200
9/22/2018	Deb Kelly	Petaluma, CA 94954	IND	Retired	\$150	\$150
9/22/2018	Glenn Hinchee	Rohnert Park, CA 94928	IND	Retired	\$50	\$50

Schedule E Payments Made SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE NAME OF FILER Rob Conklin for City Council 2018	Amounts may i to whole d			Statement covers period from July 1, 2018 through September 22, 201		BER
CODES: If one of the following codes accurately described campaign paraphernalia/misc. CNS campaign consultants CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* CVC civic donations FIL candidate filing/ballot fees FND fundraising events IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* LEG legal defense LIT campaign literature and mailings	MBR member con MTG meetings an OFC office expen: PET petition circu PHO phone banks POL polling and s POS postage, del	nmunications d appearances ses llating s curvey researc	s h senger services	wise, describe the payment. RAD radio airtime and production of returned contributions SAL campaign workers' salaries TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production of the candidate travel, lodging, and the staff/spouse travel, lodging, and transfer between committees voter registration WEB information technology costs	uction costs I meals and meals of the same	e candidate/sponsor
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)		CODE C	DR DESC	CRIPTION OF PAYMENT		AMOUNT PAID
AN Innovations El Cajon CA 92022			Campaign Materia	als		\$1050
City of Petaluma Petaluma, CA 94952			Candidate Statem	ent		\$1016
Secretary of State Sacramento, CA 95814			410 Filing Fee			\$50
* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also	be summarized on Sche	edule D.	<u> </u>	SUE	STOTAL \$	2116
Schedule E Summary						
1. Itemized payments made this period. (Include all Schedu	ıle E subtotals.)	••••••			\$	2116
2. Unitemized payments made this period of under \$100		••••••			\$	
3. Total interest paid this period on loans. (Enter amount from	om Schedule B, Pai	t 1, Columr	ı (e).)		\$	

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772)
www.fppc.ca.gov

2116